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Wettkampf-Nr. 8
400m Freistil Frauen
Jahrgang 1998
1. Juliane Anke 1998 SC Plauen 06 06:24,57

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2008
01:26,60 03:05,93 04:48,05 06:24,57

2. Frauke Striegler 1998 SVV Plauen 06:45,25
01:35,11 03:18,99 05:05,88 06:45,25

3. Paula Franke 1998 SSV Freiberg 07:38,16
01:46,56 03:43,44 05:43,43 07:38,16

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Rebecca Zech 1998 SSV Freiberg

Jahrgang 1997
1. Natalie Schumacher 1997 SSV Freiberg 05:59,95

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2008
01:19,91 02:52,71 04:28,10 05:59,95

2. Maxi Strauch 1997 SC Plauen 06 06:12,90
01:25,54 03:02,85 04:41,17 06:12,90

3. Michaela Ebert 1997 SVV Plauen 06:21,27
01:29,47 03:09,91 04:48,53 06:21,27

4. Antonia Neumann 1997 SVV Plauen 06:47,14
01:32,41 03:17,30 05:04,66 06:47,14

5. Katja Reichert 1997 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 07:03,15
01:37,58 03:28,96 05:20,26 07:03,15

Jahrgang 1996
1. Ina Scholz 1996 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 05:52,26

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2008
01:20,10 02:53,91 04:27,20 05:52,26

2. Freya Striegler 1996 SVV Plauen 06:07,93
01:20,08 02:55,87 04:33,68 06:07,93

3. Josepha Glück 1996 SVV Plauen 06:25,09
01:26,07 03:06,03 04:47,30 06:25,09

4. Anika Kirchhof 1996 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 06:40,73
01:32,90 03:14,65 04:59,59 06:40,73

5. Vivienne-Stella Schneider 1996 Chemnitzer PSV 07:00,97
01:36,95 03:25,34 05:16,23 07:00,97

Jahrgang 1995
1. Sarah Leonhardt 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 05:32,78

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2008
01:18,12 02:42,91 04:08,05 05:32,78

2. Nadine Ludwig 1995 Chemnitzer PSV 06:07,21
01:19,23 02:53,83 04:31,28 06:07,21

Jahrgang 1994
1. Julia Kapr 1994 SSV Freiberg 05:32,49

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2008
01:16,80 02:42,53 04:09,49 05:32,49

2. Irene Porschhöfer 1994 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 05:39,89
01:14,46 02:39,63 04:09,37 05:39,89

3. Franziska Weißbach 1994 SSV Freiberg 05:40,71
01:17,78 02:44,88 04:13,64 05:40,71

4. Stephanie Mäder 1994 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 05:51,77
01:20,42 02:52,49 04:25,30 05:51,77

5. Pia du Puits 1994 Einheit Süd Chemnitz 06:03,22
01:22,86 02:56,35 04:31,85 06:03,22
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Wettkampf-Nr. 8
400m Freistil Frauen
Jahrgang 1993
1. Lisa-Marie Wegner 1993 SC Chemnitz von 1892 05:15,33

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2008
01:11,85 02:33,36 03:55,37 05:15,33

2. Jana Scholz 1993 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 06:39,53
01:25,71 03:11,95 04:57,68 06:39,53

Jahrgang 1989 bis 1990
1. Kristina Jahn 1989 SC Chemnitz von 1892 05:14,29

Bezirksjahrgangsmeisterin 2008
01:10,87 02:32,08 03:54,36 05:14,29

2. Sandra Schliesing 1989 SC Chemnitz von 1892 05:53,33
01:23,15 02:54,29 04:24,82 05:53,33

3. Anne Dathan 1990 SC Chemnitz von 1892 05:56,55
01:22,87 02:53,62 04:25,73 05:56,55

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Yvonne Hiller 1990 SC Chemnitz von 1892
Melanie Ebert 1989 SC Chemnitz von 1892

Offene Wertung
1. Kristina Jahn 1989 SC Chemnitz von 1892 05:14,29

Bezirksmeisterin 2008
01:10,87 02:32,08 03:54,36 05:14,29

2. Lisa-Marie Wegner 1993 SC Chemnitz von 1892 05:15,33
01:11,85 02:33,36 03:55,37 05:15,33

3. Julia Kapr 1994 SSV Freiberg 05:32,49
01:16,80 02:42,53 04:09,49 05:32,49

4. Sarah Leonhardt 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 05:32,78
01:18,12 02:42,91 04:08,05 05:32,78

5. Irene Porschhöfer 1994 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 05:39,89
01:14,46 02:39,63 04:09,37 05:39,89

6. Franziska Weißbach 1994 SSV Freiberg 05:40,71
01:17,78 02:44,88 04:13,64 05:40,71

7. Stephanie Mäder 1994 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 05:51,77
01:20,42 02:52,49 04:25,30 05:51,77

8. Ina Scholz 1996 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 05:52,26
01:20,10 02:53,91 04:27,20 05:52,26

9. Sandra Schliesing 1989 SC Chemnitz von 1892 05:53,33
01:23,15 02:54,29 04:24,82 05:53,33

10. Anne Dathan 1990 SC Chemnitz von 1892 05:56,55
01:22,87 02:53,62 04:25,73 05:56,55

11. Natalie Schumacher 1997 SSV Freiberg 05:59,95
01:19,91 02:52,71 04:28,10 05:59,95

12. Pia du Puits 1994 Einheit Süd Chemnitz 06:03,22
01:22,86 02:56,35 04:31,85 06:03,22

13. Nadine Ludwig 1995 Chemnitzer PSV 06:07,21
01:19,23 02:53,83 04:31,28 06:07,21

14. Freya Striegler 1996 SVV Plauen 06:07,93
01:20,08 02:55,87 04:33,68 06:07,93

15. Maxi Strauch 1997 SC Plauen 06 06:12,90
01:25,54 03:02,85 04:41,17 06:12,90

16. Michaela Ebert 1997 SVV Plauen 06:21,27
01:29,47 03:09,91 04:48,53 06:21,27

17. Juliane Anke 1998 SC Plauen 06 06:24,57
01:26,60 03:05,93 04:48,05 06:24,57

18. Josepha Glück 1996 SVV Plauen 06:25,09
01:26,07 03:06,03 04:47,30 06:25,09
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Wettkampf-Nr. 8
400m Freistil Frauen
Offene Wertung
19. Jana Scholz 1993 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 06:39,53

01:25,71 03:11,95 04:57,68 06:39,53

20. Anika Kirchhof 1996 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 06:40,73
01:32,90 03:14,65 04:59,59 06:40,73

21. Frauke Striegler 1998 SVV Plauen 06:45,25
01:35,11 03:18,99 05:05,88 06:45,25

22. Antonia Neumann 1997 SVV Plauen 06:47,14
01:32,41 03:17,30 05:04,66 06:47,14

23. Vivienne-Stella Schneider 1996 Chemnitzer PSV 07:00,97
01:36,95 03:25,34 05:16,23 07:00,97

24. Katja Reichert 1997 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 07:03,15
01:37,58 03:28,96 05:20,26 07:03,15

25. Paula Franke 1998 SSV Freiberg 07:38,16
01:46,56 03:43,44 05:43,43 07:38,16

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Yvonne Hiller 1990 SC Chemnitz von 1892
Melanie Ebert 1989 SC Chemnitz von 1892
Rebecca Zech 1998 SSV Freiberg


